
 Licensee details

 Licence conditions

This licence authorises the licensee to provide a Commercial Radio Broadcasting (Section 40 - NON-BSB) service 
that does not use the broadcasting services bands as a means of delivery within the licence area detailed above and 
is subject to the conditions set out in the Broadcasting Services Act 1992 and any additional conditions determined 
by the ACMA under Part 4 of the Broadcasting Services Act 1992.

 ACMA contact details

Customer Service Centre
PO Box 78
BELCONNEN  ACT  2616

Telephone: 1300 850 115
Email: info@acma.gov.au

ACMA website: www.acma.gov.au
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Licence service

Licence number

Labor Media Pty Limited

Commercial Radio Broadcasting (Section 40 - NON-BSB)

1170169

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

19/07/2025

SYDNEY RA1

Issued by Delegate of the Australian Communications and Media Authority

Non-Broadcasting Services Bands Licence

Customer ID 1213181

Licensee

Licensee address c/- World Media International Pty Ltd 1B, 9 Burwood Rd, BURWOOD, NSW  2134

Date of issue

Date of effect

Date of expiry

Licence Area

 Licence details


